6:00

6:30

6:35

7:05

7:20

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:25

8:30

8:40

8:45

9:10

The Docket for the March 22, 2022, Stated Meeting of The Presbytery of the Coastlands
Date: Tuesday, March 22, 2022
Time: Meeting at 6:30 pm; Registration Begins At 6:00 pm

Place: Zoom Meeting

Social Mixer

The Presbytery Convenes with Prayer
Land Acknowledgement

Worship — Rev. Samuel Yenn-Batah preaching

Zoom Instructions
Seating of Corresponding Members

Report of the Acting Stated Clerk
Consent Agenda

1) Approval of the docket for this meeting

Rev. Wendi Werner

Rev. Sue Smith
Rev. Sue Smith

Rev. Sue Smith

2) Approval of the minutes of February 22, 2022, presbytery meeting

3) Receive the Commission on Ministry Report

4) Receive the Commission on Preparation for Ministry Report
5) Append the 2021 Annual Statistics Report to the minutes of this meeting

Old Business
Proposed Amendment to the Bylaws

Report of the Gap Presbytery Leader
Trustees

Council

Break

Living Waters for the World
Committee on Representation

GA Overture Concurrences
Unfinished Business

Motion to Adjourn
The Closing Prayer

Rev. Wendi Werner

Rev. Dee Cooper
Rev. Fred Garry

Rev. Wendi Werner

Kendall Cox
Elder Dan Raisch
Rev. Sue Smith

Rev. Wendi Werner



