## The Docket for the March 22, 2022, Stated Meeting of The Presbytery of the Coastlands

Date: Tuesday, March 22, 2022

Time: Meeting at 6:30 pm; Registration Begins At 6:00 pm

Place: Zoom Meeting

6:00	Social Mixer	
6:30	The Presbytery Convenes with Prayer Land Acknowledgement	Rev. Wendi Werner
6:35	Worship - Rev. Samuel Yenn-Batah preaching	
7:05	Zoom Instructions Seating of Corresponding Members	Rev. Sue Smith Rev. Sue Smith
	Report of the Acting Stated Clerk  Consent Agenda  1) Approval of the docket for this meeting 2) Approval of the minutes of February 22, 2022, presbytery meeting 3) Receive the Commission on Ministry Report 4) Receive the Commission on Preparation for Ministry Report 5) Append the 2021 Annual Statistics Report to the minutes of this meeting	
7:20	Old Business Proposed Amendment to the Bylaws	Rev. Wendi Werner
7:35	Report of the Gap Presbytery Leader	Rev. Dee Cooper
7:45	Trustees	Rev. Fred Garry
7:55	Council	Rev. Wendi Werner
8:25	Break	
8:30	Living Waters for the World	Kendall Cox
8:40	Committee on Representation	Elder Dan Raisch
8:45	GA Overture Concurrences	Rev. Sue Smith
9:10	Unfinished Business Motion to Adjourn The Closing Prayer	Rev. Wendi Werner